POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
© 2019 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Productslittelfuse.com
Rev: 2-B-042219
1 of 1
SLC CLASS G FUSES
480/600 V ac • Time-Delay • 1/2-60 A
Web Resources
Download TC Curves, CAD drawings and other technical

NUMBER
SLC 2 10 SLC002 0SLC002.T
Part Numbering System
0SLC  xxxx   T
Package Quantity
Series
Amp Code
T = 10
Specifications
Voltage Ratings  600 V ac (1/2 – 20 A)
 480 V ac (25 – 60 A)
 170 V dc (1/2 – 60 A) (Littelfuse self-certified)
Interrupting Ratings AC: 100 kA rms symmetrical
 DC: 10 kA
Ampere Range 1/2 – 60 A
Approvals Standard 248-5, Class G
 UL Listed (File: E81895)
 CSA Certified (File: LR29862)
 Federal Specification WF-1814
 (QPL-W-F-1814)
Environmental RoHS Compliant
Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse
products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Industrial & Electrical Fuses category: